Sektionsklub 60

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 06-08-202Zfra RENDSBURG
Antal duer:

Losladt kl.

07:00

Placering Ringnummer Keon
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066-19-0087
066-20-0372
066-19-0721
075-20-0188
075-20-0439
075-20-0425
075-21-0530
075-19-0113
075-20-0179
075-21-0255
075-20-0100
075-20-0171
066-21-0689
066-19-0730
066-18-0033
066-20-0479
100-19-1669
170-20-1663
023-21-0048
066-19-0565
066-20-0197
170-18-0383
170-21-0677
066-19-0411
216-21-0707
170-21-0743
170-20-1802
216-20-0514
216-19-0623
170-19-3258
066-20-0796
066-16-1142
170-20-2004
075-20-0129
216-21-0719
216-21-0593
172-20-0922
224-19-1226
170-21-0629
170-21-0638
066-20-0791
066-18-0098
066-18-0114
066-20-0296
170-21-0636
075-20-0401
075-20-0558
075-19-0137
075-21-0502
170-20-1694
075-19-0030
075-20-0178
170-19-3267
075-20-0170

* * * * *
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398
Hjemkl. Meter / min
10:01:58 1.327,74
10:14:56 1.325,76
10:12:49 1.323,27
10:36:26 1.315,67
10:36:16 1.315,65
10:36:17 1.315,55
10:36:17 1.315,55
10:36:20 1.315,25
10:36:36 1.314,65
10:36:39 1.314,01
10:36:48 1.313,48
10:37:07 1.311,53
10:06:02 1.298,72
10:16:30 1.298.46
10:16:34 1.298,02
10:08:15 1.296,69
10:08:15 1.296,69
10:27:11 1.295,02
10:39:52 1.294,11
10:19:56 1.292,61
10:11:24 1.290,21
10:32:38 1.288,02
10:32:39 1.287,92
10:11:45 1.287,85
09:51:27 1.285,47
10:33:07 1.285,10
10:33:08 1.285,00
09:51:34 1.284,59
09:51:35 1.284,47
10:40:12 1.283.,46
10:21:18 1.279,57
10:21:24 1.278,93
10:41:08 1.278,04
10:43:09 1.275,72
09:52:48 1.275,42
09:52:50 1.275,18
10:41:38 1.275,16
10:30:27 1.274,92
10:30:30 1.274,62
10:30:33 1.274,31
10:22:08 1.274,29
10:11:53 1.272,14
10:11:58 1.271,59
10:10:01 1.271,49
10:35:28 1.271,08
10:43:56 1.270,61
10:44:19 1.269,10
10:44:23 1.268,06
10:44:25 1.267,87
10:44:33 1.267,12
10:45:00 1.265,61
10:44:54 1.265,15
10:32:10 1.264,60
10:45:40 1.261,83
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19
10
9

19
37
37
37
37
19
22
8

19
19
9

9

29
29
40
37
10
14
19
19
14
18
19
19
18
18
10
8

8

10
10
18
18
10
40
40
40
8

29
29
19
19
37
22
37
37
37
8

37
40
19

066
066
066
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
066
066
066
170
170
170
075
066
066
170
170
066
216
170
170
216
216
170
066
066
170
075
216
216
170
170
170
170
066
170
170
066
170
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
170
075

SOREN KRISTENSEN
FRODE KRISTENSEN
HANNE & KNUD
CHR.MIKKELSEN
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
KARL SORENSEN
FRODE HANSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
SOREN KRISTENSEN
HANNE & KNUD
HANNE & KNUD
LENE & MOGENS
LENE & MOGENS
KLAUS HANSEN
KARIN & JOHN
FRODE KRISTENSEN
OLE KRISTENSEN
KIM HOGEDAL
KIM HOGEDAL
OLE KRISTENSEN
DORIT & JAN P.
KIM HOGEDAL
KIM HOGEDAL
DORIT & JAN P.
DORIT & JAN P.
HANS K. HOGEDAL
LAUGE BAK
LAUGE BAK

HANS K. HOGEDAL
PETER MIKKELSEN
DORIT & JAN P.
DORIT & JAN P.
HANS K. HOGEDAL
KLAUS HANSEN
KLAUS HANSEN
KLAUS HANSEN
LAUGE BAK

LENE & MOGENS
LENE & MOGENS
SOREN KRISTENSEN
KIM HOGEDAL
KARIN & JOHN
KARL SORENSEN
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
FRODE HANSEN
KARIN & JOHN
KLAUS HANSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-08-2022

Praeemie Pramieklasse
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075-21-0325
075-20-0581
170-21-1380
075-18-2217
066-19-0290
075-18-1572
075-19-0218
075-19-0587
075-20-0260
075-20-0556
075-19-0139
075-19-0274
075-20-0552
075-19-0224
066-19-0106
170-17-1297
066-20-0373
066-19-0243
066-20-0364
066-20-0361
170-18-0306
170-21-0700
075-20-0565
170-18-0281
170-21-0683
170-21-0675
066-18-0106
066-19-0412
097-18-2196
066-20-0650
075-21-0556
075-16-8221
126-21-0167
066-18-0222
066-20-0516
075-21-0537
075-20-0423
170-21-0634
066-19-0746
075-17-1069
170-21-0753
170-20-1989
066-20-0288
216-20-0519
216-20-0540
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398
Hjemkl. Meter / min
10:45:46 1.261,28
10:45:46 1.259,88
10:20:05 1.259.,84
10:45:54 1.259,55
10:13:49 1.259,45
10:48:45 1.259,17
10:46:01 1.258,90
10:48:48 1.258,89
10:44:54 1.258,85
10:46:09 1.258,81
10:46:03 1.258,71
10:46:14 1.258,67
10:46:11 1.258,63
10:46:19 1.258,21
10:12:14 1.256,83
10:33:49 1.254,85
10:26:08 1.253,73
10:14:52 1.252,66
10:26:25 1.252,01
10:26:28 1.251,70
10:34:32 1.250,65
10:34:33 1.250,56
10:47:47 1.249,79
10:39:10 1.249,62
10:39:28 1.247,92
10:39:29 1.247.,82
10:15:43 1.247,22
10:18:30 1.244,06
10:14:19 1.243,36
10:22:53 1.242,45
10:49:04 1.242,14
10:49:19 1.241,75
10:19:04 1.240,52
10:19:05 1.240,42
10:16:55 1.239,62
10:49:48 1.238,17
10:49:49 1.238,08
10:36:43 1.238,05
10:15:18 1.237,10
10:50:02 1.236,92
10:37:17 1.234,83
10:48:58 1.234,32
10:15:52 1.233,52
09:58:47 1.232,74
09:58:50 1.232,39

Forening

5/ 19
1/ 8
1/ 14
11/ 37
5/ 29
1/ 11
12/ 37
2/ 11
1/ 8
3/ 22
13/ 37
6/ 19
4/ 22
7/ 19
4/ 19
6/ 40
3/ 10
6/ 29
4/ 10
5/ 10
7/ 40
8/ 40
5/ 22
6/ 19
7/ 19
8/ 19
7/ 29
3/ 14
5/ 19
2/ 14
14/ 37
8/ 19
4/ 14
5/ 14
8/ 29
15/ 37
16/ 37
9/ 40
6/ 19
17/ 37
10/ 40
4/ 10
7/ 19
6/ 18
7/ 18

075
075
170
075
170
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
066
170
066
170
066
066
170
170
075
170
170
170
170
066
066
170
075
075
066
066
170
075
075
170
066
075
170
170
066
216
216

Navn
CHR.MIKKELSEN
PREBEN HAANING
BJARNE JORGENSEN
KARIN & JOHN
LENE & MOGENS
POUL SORENSEN
KARIN & JOHN
POUL SORENSEN

J. & . DAMGARD
KARL SORENSEN
KARIN & JOHN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
KARL SORENSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
SOREN KRISTENSEN
KLAUS HANSEN
FRODE KRISTENSEN
LENE & MOGENS
FRODE KRISTENSEN
FRODE KRISTENSEN
KLAUS HANSEN
KLAUS HANSEN
KARL SORENSEN
KIM HOGEDAL

KIM HOGEDAL

KIM HOGEDAL
LENE & MOGENS
OLE KRISTENSEN
SOREN KRISTENSEN
BJARNE JORGENSEN
KARIN & JOHN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
OLE KRISTENSEN
OLE KRISTENSEN
LENE & MOGENS
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
KLAUS HANSEN
SOREN KRISTENSEN
KARIN & JOHN
KLAUS HANSEN
HANS K. HOGEDAL
SOREN KRISTENSEN
DORIT & JAN P.
DORIT & JAN P.

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 08-08-2022

Praeemie Pramieklasse

950
949
949
949
949
948
948
948
948
948
948
948
948
948
947
945
944
943
943
943
942
942
941
941
940
940
939
937
936
936
936
935
934
934
934
933
932
932
932
932
930
930
929
928
928



